Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District

FON Calculation by Site - Fall 2012

Full-Time
Counselors
Librarians
Instructors
Support Services
Sub-Totals
Less: Reduced Load
Add: Late Retirement
Teaching by Others
Total Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time
Counselors
Librarians
Instructors
Sub-Totals
Less: Sabbatical Leave Replacement
Late Retirement Replacement
Reassigned Time Replacement
Total Part-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty Percentage

sa 11/29/2012

Grossmont
College

18.00
4.00
166.00
5.00
193.00
-0.95
2.00
0.20
194.25

3.50
1.60
185.88
190.98
-2.00
-2.00
-31.16
155.82

55.49%
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Cuyamaca
College

10.00
3.00
58.00
5.00
76.00
0.00
1.00
0.67
77.67

4.98
0.60
91.31
96.89
-3.00
-1.00
-14.43
78.46

49.75%

Total

28.00
7.00
224.00
10.00
269.00
-0.95
3.00
0.87
271.92

8.48
2.20
277.19
287.87
-5.00
-3.00
-45.59
234.28

53.72%



