Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District FON Calculation by Site - Fall 2012

	Grossmont College	Cuyamaca College	Total
Full-Time	comege	concge	Total
Counselors	18.00	10.00	28.00
Librarians	4.00	3.00	7.00
Instructors	166.00	58.00	224.00
Support Services	5.00	5.00	10.00
Sub-Totals	193.00	76.00	269.00
Less: Reduced Load	-0.95	0.00	-0.95
Add: Late Retirement	2.00	1.00	3.00
Teaching by Others	0.20	0.67	0.87
Total Full-Time Faculty	194.25	77.67	271.92
Part-Time			
Counselors	3.50	4.98	8.48
Librarians	1.60	0.60	2.20
Instructors	185.88	91.31	277.19
Sub-Totals	190.98	96.89	287.87
Less: Sabbatical Leave Replacement	-2.00	-3.00	-5.00
Late Retirement Replacement	-2.00	-1.00	-3.00
Reassigned Time Replacement	-31.16	-14.43	-45.59
Total Part-Time Faculty	155.82	78.46	234.28
Full-Time Faculty Percentage	55.49%	49.75%	53.72%